Lighting Controls Residential
Rocker Dimmer Switch, 300W
LED/CFL, 600W Incandescent 2.5A
- Single Pole, Three Way, 120VAC,
Light Almond
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # LCD300DLA
Take control of the lighting ambiance in your home while
reducing your energy footprint by combining our Rocker
Dimmer Switch with efficient LED light bulbs. Designed to work
with a full range of LED/CFL and even traditional Incandescent
bulbs using digital trim adjust to reduce flicker and offer the best
range of light use. Enjoy added convenience with in-use
Indicator light. Customize the feel and comfort of your home's
lighting with Hubbell's Residential Dimmers.
Features
Trim Adjustment for Fine Tuning
In-use Indicator Light
Digital Circuit Controlled
Decorator Rocker Styling
UL/cUL listed
General
Catalog Number LCD300DLA
Lamp Type Most Bulbs, Dimmable
Number Of Poles 1, 3, 4
UPC 783585565873
Dimensions
Depth 2.0 in. in
Height 2 in
Width 2 in
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 300W / 2.5 A
Frequency Rating 60 Hz
Output Voltage 120 VAC
Voltage Rating 120 VAC
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Product Assets
Brochures - WDK Dimmers Brochure CA
Brochures - WDK Dimmers Brochure CA French
Catalog Page - WDK Z-19 Catalog Page
Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Literature - Residential Catalog
Literature - Wall Dimmers and Lighting Controls
Sales Drawings - M14430
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK_CA-LCD300DLA-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024